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Date

11/16(Sat)
11/19(Tues)
11/23(Sat)
11/26(Tues)
12/3(Tues)
12/7(sat)
12/10(Tues)
12/12-12/14
12/17 (Tues)
12/20(Fri)
12/21-12/26
12/27-12/28
1/3 (Fri)

1/7 (Tues)
1/10(Fri)
1/14(Tues)
1/17(Fri)
1/21(Tues)
1/24(Fri)
1/28(Tues)
1/31(Fri)
2/4(Tues)
2/7(Fri)
2/11(Tues)

20202029

Opponent Location

Brazoswood Tournament Brazoswood HS

Boling Boling H.S
Victoria East Victoria East H.S.
Van Vleck Sweeny H.S.
Almeta Crawford Crawford H.S.
Australian Travel Team Sweeny H.S.
Angleton Angleton H.S.
Subway Classic Marble Falls H.S.
Bay City” Bay City H.S.
Brazosport/(Y) Sweeny H.S.

Christmas Break
Midway Tuloso H.S.
West Columbia H.S.

Pride of Texas
West Columbia”

El Campo” El Campo H.S.
La Marque” Sweeny H.S.
Wharton/(S) Sweeny H.S.
Needville? Needville H.S.
Bay City® Sweeny H.S.
Brazosport” Brazosport H.S.
West Columbia”(P) Sweeny H.S.
El Campo” Sweeny H.S.
La Marque? La Marque H.S.
Wharton” Wharton H.S.
Needuville/(Sr.) Sweeny H.S.

Teams

Freshman
JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Freshmen/JV/Varsity
Freshmen/JV/Varsity
Freshmen/JV/Varsity

Varsity
Freshman/JV/ Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity

Varsity
Freshman/JV/ Varsity
Freshmen/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity
Freshman/JV/Varsity

TBA
5:00/6:15

11:00/12:15/1:30

11:00/12:30
4:00/5:30/7:00
2:00/3:30/5:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00

TBD
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00
4:30/5:30/7:00

Head Coach: Cal Varner
Assistant Coach: Benard Flores
Assistant Coach: Donald Lemon
Athletic Trainer: Derek Cook
Athletic Director: John Seibert

Principal: Tyler Rowlett
Superintendent: Daniel Fuller

District 29-4A (M) District Games (Y) Junior High/ Youth Night (P) Parent Night (Sr.) Senior
Night(S) Staff Appreciation



